Name
Russell Driver
Tonya Smith

Jennifer Adams
Allen Foster

Edward Kennedy

Current Department
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office

Sheriff's Office
Road & Bridge Maintenance

Sheriff's Office

Dept #
5001
5001

5001
7501

5001

Current Title

Patrol Sergeant

Crim Justice Info

Supervisor
Crim Justice Info Spec

Truck Driver

Corrections:

Criminal Investigator

Current
Salary
$61,913

$54,459

$35,702
$28,174

$62,006

Grade

557

553

532
532

557

COMMISSIONERS' COURT
HUMAN RESOURCES-CHANGES

November 21, 2011

New Department
Sheriff's Office
Jail Operations

Jail Operations
Road & Bridge Maintenance

Sheriff's Office

Dept # New Title

5001

5030

5030
7501

5001

Criminal Investigator

Jail Case Officer

Jail Case Officer

Equipment Operator

Patrol Sergeant

New
Salary
$61,913

$54,459

$40,627
$30,470

$62,006

Grade

557

553

553
533

557

%o Above
Min
17%
34%

0%
0%

17%

%
Change
0%

0%

14%
8%

0%

Eff Date

11/28/2011

11/28/2011

11/28/2011
11/28/2011

11/28/2011

Notes

Lateral Transfer

Lateral Transfer

Promotion
Promotion

Lateral Transfer

Correction to effective date
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